
MATCH
1

Time Points Distance Points Time Points Distance Points Athlete Club Rank
HOST Swindon 697 3

1 Holly Scott 12.30 47 3.77 62 2.0845 61 12.97 25 195 1 5
2 Bea Hillman 11.60 54 3,14 0 2.0822 61 18.52 37 152 6 18
3 Paige Morgan-Withers 12.70 43 3.29 46 2.1718 52 12.34 24 165 3 10
4 Nieve Corcoran 12.80 42 2.97 35 2.2042 49 13.33 26 152 6 18
5 Emma Bristow 12.30 47 3.48 52 2.1840 51 15.42 30 180 2 7
6 Isla McCalla 12.50 45 3.05 38 2.2537 44 13.47 26 153 5 17
7 Jessica Tanner 12.00 50 3.18 42 2.2960 40 12.76 25 157 4 12
8 Ella Nicholls 12.60 44 2.83 31 2.3260 37 9.12 18 130 8 30
9 Laila Newdick 13.60 34 2.73 27 2.3940 30 12.05 24 115 9 39

10 Indie Scott 13.70 33 2.64 24 2.3960 30 9.76 19 106 10 43
TEAM 2 Woking 747 2

21 Scarlett Brown 12.60 44 2.85 31 2.2240 47 14.27 28 150 6 21
22 Eleanor Buckle 11.90 51 2.67 25 2.1514 54 13.17 26 156 5 15
23 Imogen Freeman 12.60 44 2.42 17 2.1431 55 17.43 34 150 6 21
24 Ada Hanif 12.70 43 2.72 27 3.0634 10 12.21 24 104 8 44
25 Isla Hanif 12.30 47 3.32 47 2.2380 46 15.36 30 170 3 9
26 Olivia Heming 11.70 53 3.27 45 2.0980 60 24.68 49 207 2 4
27 Sophie Price 12.40 46 2.84 31 2.1400 56 12.25 24 157 4 12
28 Lola Roake 12.30 47 3.45 51 1.5520 74 20.83 41 213 1 2
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TEAM 3 Waverley Harriers 614 4
41 Martha Ab-Iorwerth 12.20 48 2.80 30 2.4067 29 12.30 24 131 4 28
42 Bea Vocking 13.40 36 2.92 34 2.3543 34 12.39 24 128 6 33
43 Scarlet Muir 13.80 32 2.32 14 2.2215 47 13.14 26 119 8 36
44 Lola White 13.80 32 2.59 23 2.3244 37 11.85 23 115 10 39
45 Elizabeth Gilligan 11.90 51 3.63 57 2.0156 68 18.62 37 213 1 2
46 Isobel King 13.60 34 2.29 13 2.1789 52 18.78 37 136 2 25
47 Georgie Sheppard 13.20 38 2.68 26 2.2480 45 8.55 17 126 7 35
48 Amelie Stevens 12.80 42 1.94 10 2.1160 58 10.91 21 131 4 28
49 Luchia Neale 13.40 36 2.06 10 2.1750 52 10.32 20 118 9 37
50 Ella Maurizi 13.10 39 2.73 27 2.2820 41 13.67 27 134 3 26

TEAM 4 Southampton 748 1
61 Gracie Osman 11.50 55 3.65 58 2.0102 68 21.28 42 223 1 1
62 Keira Bridges 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 Isabelle Saint 11.80 52 3.29 46 2.2321 46 13.63 27 171 3 8
64 Sophie Ecclestone 12.00 50 3.25 45 2.1237 57 20.86 41 193 2 6
65 Ava Wardle 13.60 34 2.65 25 2.2811 41 6.35 12 112 8 41
66 Darcy Butt 12.70 43 2.80 30 2.2529 44 17.10 34 151 6 20
67 Joss Harvey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 Elise Higgins 12.70 43 2.89 33 2.1574 54 9.56 19 149 7 23
69 Aeryn Heart 13.20 38 2.86 32 2.1390 56 15.76 31 157 5 12
70 Amelia Chiverton 12.30 47 2.77 29 2.2320 46 19.90 39 161 4 11

TEAM 5 Fleet 558 5
81 Francesca Grogut 14.70 23 2.24 11 2.4644 23 15.30 30 87 6 45
82 Ettie Hardcastle 12.80 42 2.82 30 2.3229 37 9.17 18 127 5 34
83 Eleanor Tarbutt 13.80 32 2.51 20 2.1560 54 11.82 23 129 3 31
84 Sophie Cooke 12.60 44 2.68 26 2.0594 64 10.77 21 155 1 16
85 Emily Cooke 13.40 36 2.12 10 2.1180 58 12.94 25 129 3 31
86 Grace Cooke 12.80 42 2.17 10 2.0000 70 11.70 23 145 2 24
87  0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TEAM 6 Oxford City 447 6
101 Evie Costar 13.00 40 2.74 28 2.2169 48 8.96 17 133 1 27
102 Madeleine Dunn 14.80 22 1.62 10 2.3690 33 11.00 22 87 4 45
103 Helena Fleming 13.80 32 2.67 25 2.2909 40 10.47 20 117 2 38
104 Sylvie Kentish 14.60 24 2.40 16 2.2270 47 11.53 23 110 3 42
105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TEAM 7 0 0
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121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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MATCH
1

Time Points Distance Points Time Points Distance Points Athlete Club Rank
HOST Swindon 888 2

11 Jonathan Dumbutshena 10.70 63 4.36 82 1.5510 74 27.37 54 273 1 1
12 Alessandro Virgilio 11.70 53 3.02 37 2.0496 65 21.10 42 197 4 12
13 Ben Langfield 11.60 54 3.29 46 2.1460 55 19.39 38 193 5 15
14 Finley Whitman 12.90 41 3.24 44 2.0700 63 22.02 44 192 6 16
15 Alex Leak 13.40 36 2.28 12 2.0450 65 15.15 30 143 10 36
16 Joshua Steward 12.80 42 3.10 40 2.0650 63 17.09 34 179 9 25
17 Samuel Mullin 12.50 45 3.29 46 2.2223 47 23.95 47 185 7 21
18 Arthur Pearson 12.30 47 3.11 40 2.1030 59 19.25 38 184 8 22
19 Woody Smith 12.00 50 3.35 48 1.5972 70 22.57 45 213 2 6
20 Zachary Dobbs 11.70 53 3.42 50 2.0932 60 21.37 42 205 3 9

TEAM 2 Woking 529 6
31 Caden Rogers Everritt 12.80 42 3.02 37 2.0107 68 17.80 35 182 1 24
32 Aidan Boothroyd 13.20 38 3.01 37 2.2418 45 28.06 56 176 2 26
33 Taylor Moody 12.50 45 2.58 22 2.0880 61 21.80 43 171 3 30
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TEAM 3 Waverley Harriers 755 4
51 Will Farrar 12.20 48 3.51 53 2.2194 48 17.55 35 184 3 22
52 Reuben Oko 12.30 47 3.13 41 2.1951 50 19.45 38 176 4 26
53 Lucas Newton 11.90 51 3.05 38 2.0600 64 23.84 47 200 1 11
54 George Lobb 13.20 38 2.74 28 2.1770 52 23.59 47 165 5 31
55 Isaac Maurizi 12.00 50 3.29 46 2.1704 52 23.63 47 195 2 13
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TEAM 4 Southampton 911 1
71 Robert Minns 13.70 33 2.72 27 2.2533 44 15.96 31 135 10 37
72 Aedan Hall 11.50 55 3.60 56 2.0089 69 24.99 49 229 2 3
73 Sebastian Murray 12.70 43 3.09 39 2.1120 58 25.73 51 191 5 17
74 Ben Whatley 12.40 46 3.20 43 2.1740 52 17.43 34 175 7 29
75 Austin Churcher 12.80 42 2.59 23 2.2050 49 19.80 39 153 8 33
76 Jack Hawkins 11.30 57 3.56 55 2.2178 48 20.82 41 201 4 10
77 Keelan Channing-Wood 11.67 53 3.89 66 2.0790 62 21.87 43 224 3 4
78 Nathan Bell 10.70 63 3.94 68 2.0666 63 31.83 63 257 1 2
79 Oscar Summarstrom 12.20 48 2.99 36 2.1999 50 21.09 42 176 6 26
80 James Crozier 14.00 30 2.73 27 2.2134 48 21.15 42 147 9 35

TEAM 6 Fleet 533 5
91 Harry Lamb 11.70 53 2.95 35 2.0484 65 20.87 41 194 1 14
92 Jaden Nelson 13.00 40 2.73 27 2.1420 55 13.57 27 149 3 34
93 Patrick Hooper 12.90 41 2.90 33 2.1147 58 29.30 58 190 2 20
94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TEAM 5 Oxford City 828 3
111 Bathie Faye 12.56 44 3.26 45 2.1240 57 22.75 45 191 4 17
112 Toni Deji-Makinde 11.80 52 3.66 58 2.0729 62 19.43 38 210 2 7
113 Adam Bennett 12.90 41 3.11 40 2.2810 41 34.90 69 191 4 17
114 Oscar Rae 13.80 32 2.70 26 2.1070 59 19.80 39 156 6 32
115 Zaky Readman 11.50 55 3.53 54 2.0421 65 23.74 47 221 1 5
116 Kieran Legg 14.10 29 1.98 10 2.3205 37 16.07 32 108 7 38
117 Woodley Osbourne 11.80 52 3.65 58 2.0689 63 16.77 33 206 3 8
118 Otto Lee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TEAM 6 0 0
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131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
133 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
137 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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MATCH

1

BOYS POS POS
Swindon 2 3
Woking 6 2
Waverley Harriers 4 4
Southampton 1 1
Fleet 5 5
Oxford City 3 6
0

2
4
3
1
6
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QUADKIDS POINTS

558
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755
911
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Woking

0 0 0

Oxford City 1275

Swindon

Woking

Waverley Harriers

Fleet
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1276
1369

Waverley Harriers

POINTS GIRLS POINTS
Swindon888 697

828 Oxford City 447
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Under 11's 75m 
Athlete

No
Time
(ss.s) Name

0 0.00 0
11 10.70 Jonathan Dumbutshena
13 11.60 Ben Langfield
12 11.70 Alessandro Virgilio
16 12.80 Joshua Steward
14 12.90 Finley Whitman
15 13.40 Alex Leak
78 10.70 Nathan Bell
20 11.70 Zachary Dobbs
117 11.80 Woodley Osbourne
19 12.00 Woody Smith
18 12.30 Arthur Pearson
17 12.50 Samuel Mullin
77 11.67 Keelan Channing-Wood
33 12.50 Taylor Moody
31 12.80 Caden Rogers Everritt
32 13.20 Aidan Boothroyd
80 14.00 James Crozier
53 11.90 Lucas Newton
55 12.00 Isaac Maurizi
79 12.20 Oscar Summarstrom
51 12.20 Will Farrar
52 12.30 Reuben Oko
54 13.20 George Lobb
115 11.50 Zaky Readman
91 11.70 Harry Lamb
93 12.90 Patrick Hooper
92 13.00 Jaden Nelson
114 13.80 Oscar Rae
116 14.10 Kieran Legg
112 11.80 Toni Deji-Makinde
111 12.56 Bathie Faye
113 12.90 Adam Bennett
76 11.30 Jack Hawkins
72 11.50 Aedan Hall
74 12.40 Ben Whatley
73 12.70 Sebastian Murray
75 12.80 Austin Churcher
71 13.70 Robert Minns
26 11.70 Olivia Heming
28 12.30 Lola Roake
25 12.30 Isla Hanif
27 12.40 Sophie Price
23 12.60 Imogen Freeman
22 11.90 Eleanor Buckle
7 12.00 Jessica Tanner
21 12.60 Scarlett Brown
8 12.60 Ella Nicholls
9 13.60 Laila Newdick
10 13.70 Indie Scott
2 11.60 Bea Hillman
1 12.30 Holly Scott



5 12.30 Emma Bristow
6 12.50 Isla McCalla
3 12.70 Paige Morgan-Withers
4 12.80 Nieve Corcoran
45 11.90 Elizabeth Gilligan
41 12.20 Martha Ab-Iorwerth
42 13.40 Bea Vocking
46 13.60 Isobel King
44 13.80 Lola White
43 13.80 Scarlet Muir
66 12.70 Darcy Butt
48 12.80 Amelie Stevens
50 13.10 Ella Maurizi
47 13.20 Georgie Sheppard
49 13.40 Luchia Neale
65 13.60 Ava Wardle
61 11.50 Gracie Osman
63 11.80 Isabelle Saint
64 12.00 Sophie Ecclestone
70 12.30 Amelia Chiverton
68 12.70 Elise Higgins
69 13.20 Aeryn Heart
84 12.60 Sophie Cooke
86 12.80 Grace Cooke
82 12.80 Ettie Hardcastle
85 13.40 Emily Cooke
83 13.80 Eleanor Tarbutt
81 14.70 Francesca Grogut
101 13.00 Evie Costar
103 13.80 Helena Fleming
104 14.60 Sylvie Kentish
102 14.80 Madeleine Dunn
24 12.70 Ada Hanif
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Under 11's 600m 
Athlete

No
Time

(m.sss) Name
0 0.0000 0
61 2.0102 Gracie Osman
2 2.0822 Bea Hillman
1 2.0845 Holly Scott
64 2.1237 Sophie Ecclestone
22 2.1514 Eleanor Buckle
3 2.1718 Paige Morgan-Withers

101 2.2169 Evie Costar
43 2.2215 Scarlet Muir
21 2.2240 Scarlett Brown
63 2.2321 Isabelle Saint
82 2.3229 Ettie Hardcastle
42 2.3543 Bea Vocking
102 2.3690 Madeleine Dunn
41 2.4067 Martha Ab-Iorwerth
81 2.4644 Francesca Grogut
45 2.0156 Elizabeth Gilligan
84 2.0594 Sophie Cooke
23 2.1431 Imogen Freeman
83 2.1560 Eleanor Tarbutt
68 2.1574 Elise Higgins
46 2.1789 Isobel King
5 2.1840 Emma Bristow
4 2.2042 Nieve Corcoran

104 2.2270 Sylvie Kentish
66 2.2529 Darcy Butt
6 2.2537 Isla McCalla
65 2.2811 Ava Wardle
103 2.2909 Helena Fleming
44 2.3244 Lola White
24 3.0634 Ada Hanif
28 1.5520 Lola Roake
86 2.0000 Grace Cooke
26 2.0980 Olivia Heming
48 2.1160 Amelie Stevens
85 2.1180 Emily Cooke
69 2.1390 Aeryn Heart
27 2.1400 Sophie Price
49 2.1750 Luchia Neale
70 2.2320 Amelia Chiverton
25 2.2380 Isla Hanif
47 2.2480 Georgie Sheppard
50 2.2820 Ella Maurizi
7 2.2960 Jessica Tanner
8 2.3260 Ella Nicholls
9 2.3940 Laila Newdick
10 2.3960 Indie Scott
11 1.5510 Jonathan Dumbutshena
72 2.0089 Aedan Hall
31 2.0107 Caden Rogers Everritt
91 2.0484 Harry Lamb
12 2.0496 Alessandro Virgilio



112 2.0729 Toni Deji-Makinde
93 2.1147 Patrick Hooper
111 2.1240 Bathie Faye
52 2.1951 Reuben Oko
51 2.2194 Will Farrar
32 2.2418 Aidan Boothroyd
71 2.2533 Robert Minns
15 2.0450 Alex Leak
53 2.0600 Lucas Newton
16 2.0650 Joshua Steward
14 2.0700 Finley Whitman
33 2.0880 Taylor Moody
114 2.1070 Oscar Rae
73 2.1120 Sebastian Murray
92 2.1420 Jaden Nelson
13 2.1460 Ben Langfield
74 2.1740 Ben Whatley
54 2.1770 George Lobb
75 2.2050 Austin Churcher
113 2.2810 Adam Bennett
19 1.5972 Woody Smith
115 2.0421 Zaky Readman
78 2.0666 Nathan Bell
117 2.0689 Woodley Osbourne
77 2.0790 Keelan Channing-Wood
20 2.0932 Zachary Dobbs
18 2.1030 Arthur Pearson
55 2.1704 Isaac Maurizi
79 2.1999 Oscar Summarstrom
80 2.2134 James Crozier
76 2.2178 Jack Hawkins
17 2.2223 Samuel Mullin
116 2.3205 Kieran Legg
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Under 11's Jump
Athlete

No
Distance
(m.mm) Name

0 0.00 0
1 3.77 Holly Scott
2 3,14 Bea Hillman
3 3.29 Paige Morgan-Withers
4 2.97 Nieve Corcoran
5 3.48 Emma Bristow
6 3.05 Isla McCalla
7 3.18 Jessica Tanner
8 2.83 Ella Nicholls
9 2.73 Laila Newdick
10 2.64 Indie Scott
21 2.85 Scarlett Brown
22 2.67 Eleanor Buckle
23 2.42 Imogen Freeman
24 2.72 Ada Hanif
25 3.32 Isla Hanif
26 3.27 Olivia Heming
27 2.84 Sophie Price
28 3.45 Lola Roake

41 2.80 Martha Ab-Iorwerth
42 2.92 Bea Vocking
43 2.32 Scarlet Muir
45 3.63 Elizabeth Gilligan
44 2.59 Lola White
46 2.29 Isobel King
47 2.68 Georgie Sheppard
48 1.94 Amelie Stevens
49 2.06 Luchia Neale
50 2.73 Ella Maurizi
61 3.65 Gracie Osman
63 3.29 Isabelle Saint
64 3.25 Sophie Ecclestone
65 2.65 Ava Wardle
66 2.80 Darcy Butt
68 2.89 Elise Higgins
69 2.86 Aeryn Heart
70 2.77 Amelia Chiverton
81 2.24 Francesca Grogut
82 2.82 Ettie Hardcastle
83 2.51 Eleanor Tarbutt
84 2.68 Sophie Cooke
85 2.12 Emily Cooke
86 2.17 Grace Cooke
101 2.74 Evie Costar
102 1.62 Madeleine Dunn
103 2.67 Helena Fleming
104 2.40 Sylvie Kentish
71 2.72 Robert Minns
72 3.60 Aedan Hall
73 3.09 Sebastian Murray



74 3.20 Ben Whatley
75 2.59 Austin Churcher
76 3.56 Jack Hawkins
77 3.89 Keelan Channing-Wood
78 3.94 Nathan Bell
79 2.99 Oscar Summarstrom
80 2.73 James Crozier
91 2.95 Harry Lamb
92 2.73 Jaden Nelson
93 2.90 Patrick Hooper
111 3.26 Bathie Faye
112 3.66 Toni Deji-Makinde
113 3.11 Adam Bennett
114 2.70 Oscar Rae
115 3.53 Zaky Readman
116 1.98 Kieran Legg
117 3.65 Woodley Osbourne
11 4.36 Jonathan Dumbutshena
12 3.02 Alessandro Virgilio
13 3.29 Ben Langfield
14 3.24 Finley Whitman
15 2.28 Alex Leak
16 3.10 Joshua Steward
17 3.29 Samuel Mullin
18 3.11 Arthur Pearson
19 3.35 Woody Smith
20 3.42 Zachary Dobbs
31 3.02 Caden Rogers Everritt
32 3.01 Aidan Boothroyd
33 2.58 Taylor Moody
51 3.51 Will Farrar
52 3.13 Reuben Oko
53 3.05 Lucas Newton
54 2.74 George Lobb
55 3.29 Isaac Maurizi
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Under 11's Throw
Athlete

No
Distance
(m.mm) Name

0 0.00 0
71 15.96 Robert Minns
72 24.99 Aedan Hall
73 25.73 Sebastian Murray
74 17.43 Ben Whatley
75 19.80 Austin Churcher
76 20.82 Jack Hawkins
77 21.87 Keelan Channing-Wood
78 31.83 Nathan Bell
79 21.09 Oscar Summarstrom
80 21.15 James Crozier
91 20.87 Harry Lamb
92 13.57 Jaden Nelson
93 29.30 Patrick Hooper
111 22.75 Bathie Faye
112 19.43 Toni Deji-Makinde
113 34.90 Adam Bennett
114 19.80 Oscar Rae
115 23.74 Zaky Readman
116 16.07 Kieran Legg
117 16.77 Woodley Osbourne
11 27.37 Jonathan Dumbutshena
12 21.10 Alessandro Virgilio
13 19.39 Ben Langfield
14 22.02 Finley Whitman
15 15.15 Alex Leak
16 17.09 Joshua Steward
17 23.95 Samuel Mullin
18 19.25 Arthur Pearson
19 22.57 Woody Smith
20 21.37 Zachary Dobbs
31 17.80 Caden Rogers Everritt
32 28.06 Aidan Boothroyd
33 21.80 Taylor Moody
51 17.55 Will Farrar
52 19.45 Reuben Oko
53 23.84 Lucas Newton
54 23.59 George Lobb
55 23.63 Isaac Maurizi
1 12.97 Holly Scott
2 18.52 Bea Hillman
3 12.34 Paige Morgan-Withers
4 13.33 Nieve Corcoran
5 15.42 Emma Bristow
6 13.47 Isla McCalla
7 12.76 Jessica Tanner
8 9.12 Ella Nicholls
9 12.05 Laila Newdick
10 9.76 Indie Scott
21 14.27 Scarlett Brown
22 13.17 Eleanor Buckle
23 17.43 Imogen Freeman



24 12.21 Ada Hanif
25 15.36 Isla Hanif
26 24.68 Olivia Heming
27 12.25 Sophie Price
28 20.83 Lola Roake
41 12.30 Martha Ab-Iorwerth
42 12.39 Bea Vocking
43 13.14 Scarlet Muir
44 11.85 Lola White
45 18.62 Elizabeth Gilligan
46 18.78 Isobel King
47 8.55 Georgie Sheppard
48 10.91 Amelie Stevens
49 10.32 Luchia Neale
50 13.67 Ella Maurizi
61 21.28 Gracie Osman
63 13.63 Isabelle Saint
64 20.86 Sophie Ecclestone
65 6.35 Ava Wardle
66 17.10 Darcy Butt
68 9.56 Elise Higgins
69 15.76 Aeryn Heart
70 19.90 Amelia Chiverton
81 15.30 Francesca Grogut
82 9.17 Ettie Hardcastle
83 11.82 Eleanor Tarbutt
84 10.77 Sophie Cooke
85 12.94 Emily Cooke
86 11.70 Grace Cooke
101 8.96 Evie Costar
102 11.00 Madeleine Dunn
103 10.47 Helena Fleming
104 11.53 Sylvie Kentish
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